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New Mexicans Not into Martinez 2016 Buzz

Raleigh, N.C. — Susana Martinez is in a good position to be reelected as Governor, but
New Mexico voters don't think much of the possibility of her running for President in
2016. Only 17% of voters in the state think she should make a White House bid to 69%
who believe she should sit it out. Even among Republican voters only 22% think she
should seek that office to 59% who dissent.

Martinez would trail Hillary Clinton 53/39 in a hypothetical contest in the state. That
does make her the strongest potential Republican candidate though. Clinton would also
lead Rand Paul 51/36, Jeb Bush 53/37, Ted Cruz 54/37, Chris Christie 53/35, and Mike
Huckabee 55/34.

“New Mexico has been a blowout for the Democrats in the last 2 Presidential elections,”
said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “And if Hillary Clinton runs for
President in 2016 it looks like that trend will continue.”

New Mexico voters are still pretty closely divided on the issue of gay marriage- 47%
support it and 45% are opposed. But when it comes to the impact that its being legal for
the last few months has had in the state there's a pretty strong consensus it hasn't been a
big deal. Only 24% think it's had a negative impact on their lives with 76% saying either
that it's had no impact at all (58%) or a positive effect (18%).

New Mexico voters narrowly support legalizing recreational marijuana use, 48/46. \VVoters
under 45 overwhelmingly support the idea, 57/39, suggesting it may just be a question of
time. There's a pretty strong consensus in favor of medical marijuana there already- 70%
support it to only 24% who are opposed and there's bipartisan support from Democrats
(78/17), independents (77/20), and Republicans (52/38) alike.

New Mexicans strongly support raising the minimum wage to $10 an hour, 58/32. As we
find most places, the concept meets with favor from most Democrats (77/15) as well as
about a third of Republicans (31/55).

PPP surveyed 674 registered voters from March 20™ to 23", The margin of error for the overall
survey is +/- 3.8%. 80% of interviews for the poll were conducted over the phone with 20%
interviewed over the internet to reach respondents who don’t have landline telephones.
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New Mexico Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Martin Heinrich’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 43%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 36%
NOLSUIE ... 20%

Do you think same-sex marriage should be
allowed in New Mexico, or not?

Think it should be allowed..............oeevvevenn. 47%
Think it ShOUId NOt BE...v.veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerreren, 45%
NOL SUIE .. 7%

Which of the following best describes your
opinion on gay marriage: gay couples should
be allowed to legally marry, or gay couples
should be allowed to form civil unions but not
legally marry, or there should be no legal
recognition of a gay couple's relationship?

Gay couples should be allowed to legally

marry

Gay couples should be allowed to form civil

unions but NOt MaArry .........ceeiiiiiiiieiieeiine 29%
There should be no legal recognition of a gay
couple’s relationship ............ccoevevevererseninn 24%
NOLSUIE ..o 2%
Has the legalization of gay marriage in New
Mexico had a positive or negative impact on
your life, or has it not had any impact at all?
POSItIVE IMPACL......v. v eeeeeeeeeeeeeererees 18%
NEGAtVE IMPACE ......eoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeees 24%
NO IMPACE A All ... 58%
NOE SUIE ..ottt e 0%
If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiieeieee 53%
JED BUSN...ccooiiii e 37%
NOLSUIE ..o 11%
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If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 53%
ChIS CRISHE . evveeeeeeeeeeee e, 35%
NOE SUIE .ottt 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Ted
Cruz, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 54%
TEA CrUZ ..o 37%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 10%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Mike
Huckabee, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 55%
Mike Huckabee.........cccooeeiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiieeeee 34%
NOE SUME .., 11%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Susana Martinez, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveeiiiiiiiiecc e 53%
SUSANA MAItINEZ ..., 39%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 8%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 51%
Rand Paul........ccccccciiiiiieeee 36%
NOE SUIE .ottt 12%
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Do you think Susana Martinez should run for
President in 2016, or not?

Think she Should..........oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 17%
Think she should Not........cccoooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiii, 69%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 14%

Do you approve or disapprove of the job the
New Mexico legislature is doing?

APPIOVE ... 25%
DiSAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 51%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 24%

If the election for the New Mexico House of
Representatives was today, would you vote for
the Democratic or Republican candidate from
your district?

Democrat.......ccccoiiiiiiiie e, 47%
Republican..........coooiiieiiiiiii 38%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 16%

The New Mexico legislature voted this year to
block a constitutional amendment that would
allow the people to vote on raising the
minimum wage in New Mexico. If your
legislator did not support your right to vote to
raise the minimum wage, would you be more or
less likely to vote for this representative, or
would it not make a difference?

MOre lIKeIY.......ovviiiiiiee e 19%
LESS HKEIY ... 51%
Wouldn't make a difference.............ccccocoevnnen. 26%
NOLSUIE ... 4%
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The legislature refused to even vote on a
constitutional amendment that would allow the
people to vote on expanding childhood
education . Does this make you more or less
likely to vote for your state legislator, or does it
not make a difference?

MOTe lKelY....coviiiieiiiec e 23%
LeSS IKEIY ..vveeiiiieiiiieee e 44%
Doesn't make a difference ...........cc.cocovvvenenn. 24%
NOE SUIE .. 9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Vladimir Putin?

Favorable........cccoo 5%

Unfavorable ..., 70%

NOLSUIE ..o 24%
Would you support or oppose raising the
minimum wage to $10 an hour?

SUPPOIT et 58%

OPPOSE .ottt 32%

NOLSUIE ..o 10%

Do you think marijuana should be legally
allowed for medical purposes with the approval
of a doctor, or not?

Think it should be allowed..............coovveveeen.. 70%
Think it Should NOt D......vveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeere, 24%
[\ [0 =Y U1 (=TT 6%

Do you think marijuana should be legally
allowed for recreational use, that stores should
be allowed to sell it, and that its sales should
be taxed and regulated similarly to alcohol, or
not?

Think it should be allowed..............ceueevvvene. 48%
Think it ShOUId NOt BE...v.veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerrreen, 46%
NOL SUIE .. 6%
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Q20 Is your favorite Major League Baseball team
the Arizona Diamondbacks, Atlanta Braves,
Boston Red Sox, Chicago Cubs, Colorado
Rockies, Los Angeles Dodgers, New York
Yankees, or Texas Rangers?

DIamMONADACKS ..........ceevererereereereereseeeree e, 6%
BIAVES .....ceoeeoceeeceeseeseesee e 4%
REA SOX...oeiiiiiiiiiiiiecet e 9%
CUDS oo 5%
ROCKIES ....oeoiiiiiiiiiiccet e 9%
DOUGETS ..o 10%
YANKEES ..o 7%
RANGETS ..ot ee e een e 4%
Someone else / Don't have a favorite ............. 45%
Q21 Do you prefer green chiles or red chiles?
(€T (=TT o D PP PPUPPPPPPRPPPIRE 66%
=Y [T 21%
NOLSUIE ..o 14%

Q22 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the TV show Breaking Bad?

Favorable........ccco 36%
Unfavorable ... 25%
NOLSUIE ..o 38%
Q23 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Walter White?
Favorable........ccoviiii 21%
Unfavorable ..., 19%
NOLSUIE ..o 60%

Q24 If the candidates for Governor this fall were
Susana Martinez and Walter White, who would
you vote for?

SUSANA MAItINEZ ..o, 52%
Walter White ..., 26%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 23%
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Q25 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA. .......voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeessrsens 50%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiie e 40%
Someone else / Don't remember .................... 11%

Q26 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 16%
Somewhat ieral .............cocoveeveeererererenenn 19%
MOGEIALE. ......cvoeeeere e 27%
Somewhat conservative............ccoceervienneenene. 20%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 18%
Q27 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

Q28 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 50%
Republican..........ccoeoviiieiiiiiii e 28%
Independent / Other..........ccoccvvieeeeeiiiiciineen. 22%

Q29 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If other, press 3.

HISPANIC ... 38%
WHIE e 53%
Other .. 9%

Q30 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 ..o 12%
B0H0 45 20%
BB 0 65 ... 44%
Olderthan 65........cocovvvvevviiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeees 24%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney |Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Heinrich Approval Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
0, 0, 0, 0,
Approve | 43% 68% 13% 42% Allow ed?
1 0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove |36%  14%  68% 25% Think it should be |47%  70%  18% 52%
Not sure [ 20% 18% 19% 34% allowed
Think it should not | 45% 25% 75% 29%
be
Not sure | 7% 5% % 19%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Gay Marriage/Civ. Legal SSM:
Unions/No Pos/Neg/No Im pact
Recognition on Your Life
Gay couples should | 45% 66% 16% 51% Positive impact | 18% 29% 5% 15%
be allowed to I:qgae:lrli Negative impact | 24% 13% 39% 16%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Gay couples should [29%  15%  46% 26% Noimpactatall[58%  57%  57% 69%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no | 24% 17% 36% 16%
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship
Not sure | 2% 2% 1% 6%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 53% 87% 10% 51% Hillary Clinton | 53% 88% 10% 50%
Jeb Bush |37% 6% 81% 15% Chris Christie | 35% 6% 76% 16%
Not sure | 11% 7% 9% 34% Not sure | 13% 7% 14% 35%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney |Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 54% 87% 11% 56% Hillary Clinton | 55% 90% 10% 55%
Ted Cruz |37% 6% 78% 22% Mike Huckabee | 34% 3% 78% 18%
Not sure [ 10% 7% 10% 22% Not sure [11% 7% 11% 27%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Martinez Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 53% 89% 9% 53% Hillary Clinton | 51% 85% 10% 50%
Susana Martinez | 39% 8% 81% 22% Rand Paul | 36% 5% 76% 31%
Not sure | 8% 4% 9% 26% Not sure [ 12% 10% 13% 19%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base [Obama|Romney |Don't remember
Should Martinez Run NM Leg. Approval
?
for Pres Approve [25%  34%  17% 9%
Think she should | 17% 10% 25% 19% _
Disapprove |51% 41% 65% 48%
Think she should | 69% 81% 56% 60%
not Not sure [ 24% 25% 17% 44%
Not sure | 14% 9% 19% 21%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt | Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Generic Leg. Ballot More/Less Likely to
Democrat|47%  80% 6% 43% Support Rep. Who
Opposed Min. Wage
Republican | 38% 6% 82% 18% Referendum
Not sure [ 16% 14% 12% 39% More likely [ 19% 18% 22% 11%
Less likely |51% 60% 40% 53%
Wouldn't make a|26% 19% 35% 29%
difference
Not sure | 4% 4% 4% %
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt | Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
More/Less Likely to Putin Favorability
Support Rep. Who o o o o
Opposed Childhood Favorable | 5% 3% 7% 7%
Edu. Referendum Unfavorable | 70% 70% 76% 52%
More likely | 23% 23% 23% 18% Not sure | 24% 27% 17% 41%
Less likely | 44% 45% 42% 49%
Doesn't make a|24% 23% 27% 19%
difference
Not sure | 9% 9% 8% 14%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt | Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Support/Oppose $10 Should Med.
Min. Wage Marijuana Be
Support|58%  84%  24% 62% Allowed?
i i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Oppose | 32% 8% 64% 27% Think it should be | 70% 85% 52% 70%
allowed
0, 0, 0, 0,
Notsure|10% 8%  12% 10% Think it should not|24%  11%  39% 26%
be
Not sure | 6% 4% 8% 4%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt | Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Should Rec. Fave MLB Team
Marijuana Be Diamondbacks | 6% 7% 6% 4%
Allowed?
Think it should be |48%  62%  25% 67% Braves | 4% 3% 5% 6%
allowed Red Sox| 9% 11% 8% 3%
Think it should not | 46% 30% 70% 27% Cubs| 5% 4% A% 8%
be
Rockies | 9% 10% 10% 6%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4% 6%
Dodgers [ 10% 12% 9% 4%
Yankees | 7% 8% 7% 3%
Rangers | 4% 2% 8% 4%
Someone else /|45% 42% 44% 62%
Don't have a favorite
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Prefer Green or Red Breaking Bad
Chiles? Favorability
Green | 66% 64% 69% 63% Favorable | 36% 43% 25% 49%
Red |21% 21% 22% 18% Unfavorable | 25% 20% 34% 22%
Not sure | 14% 16% 9% 19% Not sure | 38% 38% 42% 29%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember Base [Obama|Romney |Don't remember
White Favorability Martinez/White
Favorable [ 21% 21% 16% 37% Susana Martinez | 52% 27% 83% 48%
Unfavorable | 19% 21% 19% 14% Walter White | 26% 39% 9% 29%
Not sure [ 60% 58% 65% 49% Not sure | 23% 34% 8% 23%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 674 New Mexico voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Heinrich Approval Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
v 0, 0/ 0, 0/ 0/
Approve |43%  74% 68% 43% 23% 13% Allowed?
1 v v 0, 0/ 0/
Disapprove | 36%  15% 8% 33% 56% 68% Think it should be |47%  81% 74% 53% 25% 6%
Not sure [20%  11% 24% 24% 21% 19% allowed
Think it should not|45%  16% 23% 37% 62% 90%
be
Not sure | 7% 3% 3% 10% 14% 5%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gay Marriage/Civ. Legal SSM:
Unions/No Pos/Neg/No Impact
Recognition on Your Life
Gay couples should [45%  72% 75% 49% 23% 7% Positive impact [18%  44% 29% 13% 7% 4%
be allowed to 'reng;'z Negative impact|24%  14% 11% 18% 31% 48%
Gay couples should |29%  16% 9% 31% 1% 43% No impact at all| 58%  42% 61% 70% 62% 49%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no|24%  12% 15% 17% 31% 49%
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship
Not sure | 2% - 1% 3% 5% 1%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [53%  85% 88% 51% 32% 13% Hillary Clinton [53%  89% 90% 48% 31% 14%
Jeb Bush |37% 9% 5% 32% 57% 79% Chris Christie [ 35% 6% 2% 33% 53% 7%
Not sure | 11% 6% % 17% 11% 8% Not sure | 13% 5% 8% 20% 16% 10%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton [54%  88% 89% 56% 29% 11% Hillary Clinton [55%  92% 87% 57% 31% 11%
Ted Cruz|37% 8% 2% 30% 56% 86% Mike Huckabee |34% 1% 5% 27% 55% 83%
Not sure [ 10% 4% 9% 15% 15% 3% Not sure | 11% % 8% 16% 14% 6%
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Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Martinez Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [53%  87% 84% 53% 34% 13% Hillary Clinton [51%  88% 85% 48% 32% 10%
Susana Martinez [ 39% 9% 11% 31% 59% 84% Rand Paul | 36% 6% 4% 34% 52% 84%
Not sure | 8% 4% 5% 17% 7% 3% Not sure | 12% 6% 11% 18% 16% 6%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Should Martinez Run NM Leg. Approval
for Pres.?
Approve |25%  39% 30% 22% 20% 16%
Think she should [17%  13% 13% 24% 14% 18%
? . ? . 5 5 Disapprove [51%  42% 39% 45% 66% 67%
Think she should [69%  81% 78% 60% 70% 62%
not Not sure [24%  20% 31% 33% 15% 17%
Not sure | 14% 6% 8% 16% 16% 20%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Generic Leg. Ballot More/Less Likely to
Democrat|47%  86% 72% 43% 25% 13% Support Rep. Who
Opposed Min. Wage
Republican | 38% 5% 8% 29% 65% 82% Referendum
Not sure | 16% 8% 20% 28% 10% 5% More likely |19%  26% 7% 19% 19% 21%
Less likely|51%  59% 68% 48% 44% 39%
Wouldn't make a|26% 9% 21% 31% 32% 34%
difference
Not sure | 4% 6% 3% 2% 5% 5%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
More/Less Likely to Putin Favorability
Support Rep. Who . . o o o .
opposed Childhood Favorable | 5% 5% 1% 4% 9% 6%
Edu. Referendum Unfavorable [70%  71% 68% 69% 69% 76%
More likely |23%  33% 14% 21% 21% 27% Not sure [24%  24% 30% 27% 22% 18%
Less likely|44%  39% 50% 45% 46% 40%
Doesn't make a|24%  16% 25% 25% 28% 26%
difference
Not sure| 9% 12% 10% 10% 6% 8%
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Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Support/Oppose $10
Min. Wage
Support|58%  92% 86% 56% 39% 21%
Oppose |32% 4% 4% 29% 51% 70%
Not sure [ 10% 4% 10% 15% 10% 9%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative
Should Rec.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be |48%  72% 65% 48% 39% 20%
allowed
Think it should not |46%  19% 31% 43% 55% 80%
be
Not sure | 6% 9% 4% 9% 6% 1%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Prefer Green or Red
Chiles?
Green |66%  70% 67% 61% 57% 7%
Red|21% 11% 20% 25% 28% 17%
Not sure [14%  18% 13% 15% 15% 6%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
White Favorability
Favorable [21%  32% 24% 24% 12% 12%
Unfavorable [19%  24% 14% 22% 16% 22%
Not sure [60%  44% 62% 54% 2% 66%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Should Med.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be [70%  88% 88% 70% 63% 44%
allowed
Think it should not | 24% 9% 9% 24% 27% 48%
be
Not sure | 6% 2% 3% 6% 10% 8%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Fave MLB Team
Diamondbacks | 6% 6% 6% 2% 11% 9%
Braves | 4% 6% 2% % 2% 4%
Red Sox| 9% 9% 9% 13% 8% 4%
Cubs| 5% 9% 3% 6% 1% 4%
Rockies | 9% 4% 12% 9% 16% 5%
Dodgers [10%  12% 14% 7% 10% 7%
Yankees | 7% 5% 14% 6% 5% 4%
Rangers | 4% - 4% 6% 3% 9%
Someone else /{45%  49% 38% 43% 43% 55%
Don't have a favorite
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Breaking Bad
Favorability
Favorable [36%  54% 46% 35% 25% 23%
Unfavorable [25%  15% 19% 22% 31% 40%
Not sure [38%  30% 35% 42% 44% 37%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Martinez/White
Susana Martinez |52%  33% 22% 54% 64% 82%
Walter White [26%  40% 42% 28% 11% 9%
Not sure [23%  28% 36% 18% 25% 9%
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Heinrich Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

43%
36%
20%

44% 42%
32% 42%
24% 16%

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition

Gay couples should
be allowed to legally
marry

Gay couples should
be allowed to form
civil unions but not

marry

There should be no
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship

Not sure

45%

29%

24%

2%

50% 39%

26% 32%

20% 29%

3% 1%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
Allowed?
Think it should be |47% 52% 42%
allowed
Think it should not [45% 40% 51%
be
Not sure| 7% 8% 6%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Legal SSM:
Pos/Neg/No Impact
on Your Life
Positive impact [ 18% 20% 16%
Negative impact | 24% 20% 29%
No impact at all [ 58% 61% 56%

March 20-23, 2014

survey of 674 New Mexico voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 53% 54% 51% Hillary Clinton [ 53% 54% 52%
Jeb Bush [37% 34% 39% Chris Christie | 35% 32% 37%
Not sure | 11% 12% 9% Not sure | 13% 14% 11%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 54% 56% 51% Hillary Clinton [ 55% 57% 52%
Ted Cruz |37% 34% 39% Mike Huckabee [34% 33% 36%
Not sure | 10% 10% 9% Not sure | 11% 10% 12%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Martinez Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 53% 57% 49% Hillary Clinton [51% 54% 48%
Susana Martinez | 39% 36% 42% Rand Paul | 36% 33% 40%
Not sure| 8% % 9% Not sure | 12% 13% 11%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 674 New Mexico voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base (Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Should Martinez Run NM Leg. Approval
?
for Pres.: Approve |25%  24% 26%
Think she should [17% 14% 20% .
Disapprove [51% 49% 54%
Think she should |69% 71% 67%
not Not sure | 24% 27% 20%
Not sure [14% 15% 12%
Gender Gender
Base ([Woman| Man Base ([Woman| Man
Generic Leg. Ballot More/Less Likely to
Support Rep. Who
Y %  43% .
Democrat [47% 50% 3% Opposed Min. Wage
Republican | 38% 35% 41% Referendum
Not sure | 16% 15% 17% More likely [ 19% 15% 22%
Less likely |51% 55% 46%
Wouldn't make a|26% 24% 29%
difference
Not sure | 4% 5% 3%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
More/Less Likely to Putin Favorability
Support Rep. Who 0 o o
opposed Childhood Favorable | 5% 4% 6%
Edu. Referendum Unfavorable | 70% 71% 69%
More likely | 23% 25% 20% Not sure | 24% 25% 24%
Less likely | 44% 45% 43%
Doesn't make a|24% 20% 29%
difference
Not sure| 9% 10% 8%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Support/Oppose $10
Min. Wage

Support
Oppose

Not sure

58% 63% 52%
32% 27% 38%
10% 10% 10%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Should Rec.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?

Think it should be
allow ed

Think it should not
be

Not sure

48% 44% 52%

46% 48% 44%

6% 8% 4%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Should Med.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be | 70% 68% 74%
allowed
Think it should not [ 24% 25% 22%
be
Not sure| 6% 7% 4%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Fave MLB Team
Diamondbacks | 6% 4% 9%
Braves | 4% 4% 5%
Red Sox| 9% 11% 6%
Cubs | 5% 1% 5%
Rockies | 9% 11% 8%
Dodgers | 10% 6% 14%
Yankees | 7% 9% 5%
Rangers | 4% 5% 4%
Someone else /|45% 46% 44%

Don't have afavorite

March 20-23, 2014

survey of 674 New Mexico voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Prefer Green or Red Breaking Bad
Chiles? Favorability
Green | 66% 64% 67% Favorable | 36% 35% 38%
Red |21% 25% 17% Unfavorable | 25% 26% 25%
Not sure | 14% 11% 16% Not sure | 38% 40% 37%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
White Favorability Martinez/White
Favorable | 21% 19% 23% Susana Martinez [ 52% 49% 55%
Unfavorable | 19% 21% 17% Walter White [ 26% 25% 27%
Not sure | 60% 60% 60% Not sure | 23% 26% 19%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Heinrich Approval Should Same-sex
Approve | 43% 62% 18% 35% g"”a;\'l\i/aegde?Be
Disapprove | 36% 23% 63% 34% Think it should be | 47% 61% 23% 48%
Not sure | 20% 16% 19% 31% allowed
Think it should not [ 45% 33% 71% 40%
be
Not sure| 7% 6% 6% 12%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 674 New Mexico voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Gay Marriage/Civ. Legal SSM:
Unions/No Pos/Neg/No Impact
Recognition on Your Life
Gay couples should |[45% 57% 20% 48% Positive impact | 18% 25% 6% 18%
be allowed to legally Negative im pact | 24% 18% 37% 21%
marry
Gay couples should | 29% 21% 44% 27% No im pact at all [ 58% 5% 51% 62%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |24% 21% 33% 19%
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship
Not sure | 2% 1% 2% 6%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [ 53% 75% 16% 48% Hillary Clinton | 53% 78% 16% 43%
Jeb Bush [37% 15% 76% 36% Chris Christie | 35% 14% 2% 33%
Not sure [11% 9% 8% 17% Not sure [13% 8% 11% 24%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 54% 79% 14% 48% Hillary Clinton | 55% 80% 16% 46%
Ted Cruz [37% 17% 75% 33% Mike Huckabee | 34% 12% 2% 37%
Not sure [ 10% 5% 11% 19% Not sure [11% 8% 11% 17%

March 20-23, 2014
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Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Hillary/Martinez Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 53% 78% 16% 44% Hillary Clinton | 51% 78% 15% 38%
Susana Martinez [ 39% 17% 76% 40% Rand Paul | 36% 13% 2% 43%
Not sure| 8% 5% % 16% Not sure | 12% 9% 12% 19%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other Base |Democrat [Republican / Other
Should Martinez Run NM Leg. Approval
for Pres.? Approve | 25% 30% 19% 20%
Think she should | 17% 12% 22% 23% Disapprove |51% 44% 67% 49%
Think she sho:l)c: 69% 7% 59% 63% Not sure | 24% 26% 14% 30%
Not sure [ 14% 11% 19% 14%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Generic Leg. Ballot More/Less Likely to
Democrat | 47% 78% 8% 26% g:';‘;‘;’et deAFi)ﬁ%\r/]:ge
Republican | 38% 13% 83% 36% Referendum
Not sure | 16% 9% 9% 38% More likely | 19% 20% 20% 14%
Less likely [51% 56% 40% 55%
Wouldn't make a|26% 20% 36% 29%
difference
Not sure | 4% 5% 4% 2%
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
More/Less Likely to Putin Favorability
Support Rep. Who o
: 4% 6% 7%
Opposed Childhood Favorable | 5% (] (] (]
Edu. Referendum Unfavorable [ 70% 71% 75% 62%
More likely [ 23% 27% 16% 21% Not sure [ 24% 25% 19% 31%
Less likely [44% 42% 46% 47%
Doesn't make a|24% 22% 29% 21%
difference
Not sure | 9% 9% 8% 11%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Support/Oppose $10 Should Med.
Min. Wage Marijuana Be
Support | 58% 7% 31% 49% Allowed?
i i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Oppose | 32% 15% 55% 1% Think it sh;l:.:)lsvker 70% 78% 52% 7%
Not sure | 10% 8% 14% 9% Think it should not | 24% 17% 38% 20%
be
Not sure | 6% 5% 10% 2%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Should Rec.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be | 48% 58% 26% 55%
allowed
Think it should not | 46% 34% 69% 43%
be
Not sure | 6% 8% 5% 2%

March 20-23, 2014

survey of 674 New Mexico voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Fave MLB Team Prefer Green or Red
i Chiles?
Diamondbacks | 6% 8% 7% 3%
9 62% 71% 9
Braves | 4% 4% 2% 7% Green | 66% ° ° 67%
9 24% 18% 17%
Red Sox| 9% 11% 6% 9% Red |21% ° ° °
9 14% 11% 16%
cubs | 5% 5% 2% 5% Not sure | 14% (] () 6%
Rockies | 9% 11% 11% 5%
Dodgers | 10% 14% 8% 2%
Yankees | 7% 8% 5% 6%
Rangers | 4% 1% 9% 6%
Someone else /|45% 38% 49% 57%
Don't have afavorite
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Breaking Bad White Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 21% 23% 15% 24%
Favorable [ 36% 43% 20% 41%
Unfavorable | 19% 21% 20% 15%
Unfavorable | 25% 23% 35% 18%
Not sure | 60% 56% 65% 61%
Not sure | 38% 34% 45% 41%
Party Race
. |independent Base HispanichhitelOther
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other

Martinez/White Heinrich Approval

Susana Martinez | 52% 33% 83% 53% Approve | 43% 50% 37% 52%
Walter White | 26% 36% 10% 23% Disapprove [ 36% 32% 41% 28%
Not sure | 23% 31% 6% 24% Notsure [20%  19% 21% 20%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 674 New Mexico voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Pos/Neg/No Im pact
on Your Life

Race
Base HispanichhitelOther
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
Allowed?
Think it should be |47% 45% 49% 48%
allowed
Think it should not [45% 47% 44% 42%
be
Not sure| 7% 7% 7% 10%
Race
Base HispanichhitelOther
Legal SSM:

Positive impact [ 18% 19% 18% 14%
Negative impact | 24% 30% 20% 19%
No impact at all | 58% 51% 62% 67%
Race
Base Hispanichhite |Other

Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton
Chris Christie

Not sure

53%
35%
13%

63%
25%
12% 12% 18%

44% 63%
44%  19%

Race
Base HispanichhitelOther
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [45% 42% 46% 51%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should [ 29% 27% 29% 31%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |24% 28% 23% 1%
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 1%
Race
Base HispanichhitelOther
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 53% 63% 44% 56%
Jeb Bush |37% 29% 44% 28%
Not sure |11% 8% 11% 16%
Race
Base HispanichhitelOther
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 54% 66% 45% 55%
Ted Cruz |37% 27% 44% 35%
Not sure | 10% 7% 12% 11%

March 20-23, 2014
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Race
Base Hispanic|White|Other
Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 55% 68% 46% 53%
Mike Huckabee [34% 23% 42% 39%
Not sure |11% 10% 13% 8%
Race
Base Hispanic|White|Other
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 51% 66% 41% 51%
Rand Paul | 36% 22% 46% 40%
Not sure | 12% 11% 13% 9%
Race
Base Hispanic|White|Other

NM Leg. Approval

Approve

Disapprove

Not sure

25%
51%
24%

32% 19% 27%
45% 55% 56%
22% 26% 17%

Race
Base Hispanichhite|Other
Hillary/Martinez
Hillary Clinton | 53% 64% 45% 55%
Susana Martinez | 39% 30% 45% 37%
Not sure| 8% 6% 10% 8%
Race
Base Hispanichhite|Other
Should Martinez Run
for Pres.?
Think she should | 17% 14% 17% 33%
Think she should | 69% 73% 69% 55%
not
Not sure |14% 13% 15% 12%
Race
Base Hispanichhite|Other
Generic Leg. Ballot
Democrat |47% 60% 37% 49%
Republican | 38% 30% 44% 34%
Not sure | 16% 10% 19% 18%

March 20-23, 2014
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Base

Race

Hispanic|White |Other

More/Less Likely to
Support Rep. Who
Opposed Min. Wage

Referendum

More likely | 19% 25% 14% 16%
Less likely | 51% 51% 52% 47%
Wouldn't make a|26% 20% 30% 32%

difference
Not sure | 4% 4% 4% 6%

Race

Base Hispanic|White|Other

Race
Base Hispanichhite|Other
More/Less Likely to
Support Rep. Who
Opposed Childhood
Edu. Referendum
More likely [ 23% 33% 16% 17%
Less likely | 44% 42% 46% 44%
Doesn't make a|24% 16% 29% 27%
difference
Not sure| 9% 9% 9% 11%
Race
Base Hispanichhite|Other

Putin Favorability

Support/Oppose $10
Min. Wage

Favorable | 5% 4% 6% 2%
Unfavorable [ 70% 64% 75% 70%
Not sure | 24% 32% 19% 28%
Race
Base HispanichhitelOther
Should Med.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be | 70% 67% 72% 74%
allowed
Think it should not [ 24% 27% 23% 17%
be
Not sure| 6% 6% 5% 9%

Support |58% 70% 50% 54%
Oppose [32% 20% 39% 39%
Not sure | 10% 10% 11% 7%
Race
Base HispanichhitelOther
Should Rec.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be |48% 44% 48% 62%
allowed
Think it should not [ 46% 51% 44% 33%
be
Not sure| 6% 5% 7% 5%

March 20-23, 2014

survey of 674 New Mexico voters
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Base

Race

Hispanic|White |Other

Fave MLB Team

Diamondbacks

6%

7%

6%

5%

Braves | 4% 6% 3% 7%
Red Sox| 9% 12% % 8%
Cubs | 5% 1% 8% 1%
Rockies | 9% 10% 10% 6%
Dodgers | 10% 12% 9% 5%
Yankees | 7% 10% 5% 6%
Rangers | 4% 2% 6% 8%
Someone else /|45% 40% 47% 54%
Don't have afavorite
Race
Base Hispanic|White|Other
Breaking Bad
Favorability
Favorable | 36% 46% 32% 19%
Unfavorable | 25% 24% 27% 20%
Not sure | 38% 29% 41% 62%
Race
Base HispanichhitelOther

Martinez/White

Susana Martinez
Walter White

Not sure

52%
26%
23%

45% 59% 36%
31% 22% 27%
24% 19% 37%

Race
Base Hispanichhite|Other
Prefer Green or Red
Chiles?
Green | 66% 60% 71% 61%
Red [ 21% 28% 16% 19%
Not sure |14% 13% 13% 21%
Race
Base Hispanichhite|Other
White Favorability
Favorable | 21% 33% 14% 11%
Unfavorable | 19% 16% 23% 17%
Not sure | 60% 51% 64% 72%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Heinrich Approval
Approve |43% 43% 48% 44% 39%
Disapprove [36% 26% 29% 41% 40%
Not sure |20% 30% 24% 15% 21%

March 20-23, 2014

survey of 674 New Mexico voters
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Unions/No
Allowed? Recognition
Think it should be |47% 54% 62% 42% 42% Gay couples should [45% 50% 59% 41% 38%
allowed be allowed to legally
Think it should not [45% 35% 33% 51%  50% marry
be Gay couples should [29% 20% 29% 27% 36%
Notsure| 7% 11% 5% 7% 8% be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |24% 26% 10% 30% 25%
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship
Not sure| 2% 4% 2% 2% 2%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Legal SSM: Hillary/Jeb
Pos/Neg/No Impact Hillary Clinton |53% 67% 56% 50%  47%
on Your Life
0, 0, 0, 0,
Positive impact |18% 38% 28% 11%  13% Jeb Bush(37% 19% 36% 38%  44%
0, 0 0, 0,
Negative impact | 24% 24% 17% 29%  20% Notsure|11% 14% 7% 12% 9%
No impact at all [58% 38% 56% 60% 67%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |53% 56% 66% 49% 47%
Chris Christie [35% 22% 27% 37% 44%
Not sure |13% 22% 7% 14% 9%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton |55% 65% 62% 52% 49%
Mike Huckabee [34% 9% 33% 37% 44%
Not sure |11% 26% 6% 11% 7%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |51% 56% 58% 49% 48%
Rand Paul [36% 16% 34% 39% 43%
Not sure |12% 28% 8% 12% 9%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton |54% 55% 62% 51% 51%
Ted Cruz |37% 17% 33% 40% 43%
Not sure [10% 28% 4% 9% 7%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Hillary/Martinez
Hillary Clinton |53% 58% 60% 52% 48%
Susana Martinez [39% 28% 29% 41% 48%
Notsure| 8% 14% 11% 8% 4%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Martinez Run
for Pres.?
Think she should [17% 16% 27% 15% 14%
Think she should [69% 68% 66% 70% 71%
not
Not sure |14% 16% 7% 15% 16%

March 20-23, 2014

survey of 674 New Mexico voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
NM Leg. Approval
Approve [25% 22% 28% 25% 24%
Disapprove [51% 45% 55% 53% 48%
Not sure |24% 33% 17% 22% 28%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
More/Less Likely to
Support Rep. Who
Opposed Min. Wage
Referendum
More likely [19% 29% 19% 14% 21%
Less likely [51% 52% 52% 52% 48%
Wouldn't make a|26% 17% 24% 29% 28%
difference
Not sure| 4% 2% 4% 5% 3%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Putin Favorability
Favorable | 5% - 4% 6% 6%
Unfavorable [70% 58% 69% 73% 72%
Not sure |24% 42% 27% 20% 22%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Generic Leg. Ballot
Democrat [47% 65% 49% 43% 43%
Republican [38% 9% 37% 41% 46%
Not sure [16% 26% 14% 16% 12%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
More/Less Likely to
Support Rep. Who
Opposed Childhood
Edu. Referendum
More likely [23% 33% 25% 18% 25%
Less likely [44% 43% 48% 45% 41%
Doesn't make a|24% 13% 15% 29% 29%
difference
Not sure| 9% 11% 12% 9% 6%
Age
18to| 30to | 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Support/Oppose $10
Min. Wage
Support|58% 73% 63% 54% 54%
Oppose [32% 20% 30% 33% 38%
Not sure | 10% 7% 8% 13% 9%

March 20-23, 2014
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Don't have afavorite

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Should Med.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be |70% 69% 80% 70% 64%
allowed
Think it should not|24% 27% 17% 24% 27%
be
Not sure | 6% 4% 3% 6% 9%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Fave MLB Team
Diamondbacks | 6% 7% 5% 7% 8%
Braves | 4% 15% 7% 1% 3%
Red Sox| 9% 18% 11% 5% 10%
Cubs| 5% 6% 2% 5% 6%
Rockies| 9% 4% 5% 13% 8%
Dodgers |10% 18% 5% 9% 10%
Yankees| 7% 4% 11% 7% 5%
Rangers| 4% 4% 6% 4% 3%
Someone else /|45% 23% 47% 49% 47%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Rec.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be [48% 51% 61% 48% 35%
allow ed
Think it should not|46% 43% 36% 44% 59%
be
Not sure | 6% 6% 3% 8% 6%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Prefer Green or Red
Chiles?
Green|66% 81% 69% 59% 67%
Red [21% 12% 19% 26% 17%
Not sure|14% 7% 12% 15% 16%

March 20-23, 2014
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Breaking Bad White Favorability

Favorability Favorable |21% 48% 35% 15% 6%

Unfavorable | 19% 9% 21% 22% 20%
Not sure |60% 44% 44% 63% 74%

Favorable [36% 56% 59% 30% 19%
Unfavorable [25% 19% 16% 30% 28%

Not sure [38% 24% 25% 40% 53%

Age Mode

18to| 30to| 46to| Older Base |Phone |Internet
Base 29 45 65 [than 65

Heinrich Approval
Approve |43%  42% 48%

Martinez/White
Susana Martinez [52% 33% 43% 57% 58%

Disapprove |36%  42% 15%

Walter White | 26% 49% 40% 19%  16%
! ° ° ° ° ° Not sure [20% 16%  37%

Not sure [23% 18% 18% 24% 26%

Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
Allowed?
Think it should be [47%  43% 64%
allowed
Think it should not|45%  50% 28%
be
Not sure | 7% 7% 8%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Mode Mode

Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Gay Marriage/Civ. Legal SSM:
Unions/No Pos/Neg/No Im pact
Recognition on Your Life
Gay couples should [45%  41% 60% Positive impact [18%  15% 29%
be allowed to legally Negative impact |24% 27% 11%

marry
i 0, 0, 0,

Gay couples should |29%  29%  28% Noimpactatall|58% 58%  60%

be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry

There should be no|24% 29% 7%
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship

Not sure | 2% 1% 5%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [53%  53% 52% Hillary Clinton [53%  52% 57%
Jeb Bush [37%  37% 35% Chris Christie |35%  37% 27%
Not sure [11%  10% 13% Not sure [13%  12% 16%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton |54%  54% 54% Hillary Clinton [55%  54% 59%
Ted Cruz|37% 39% 25% Mike Huckabee [34%  37% 24%
Not sure | 10% 7% 21% Not sure [ 11% 9% 17%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 674 New Mexico voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base |Phone [Internet
Hillary/Martinez Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |53%  53% 55% Hillary Clinton |51%  51% 52%
Susana Martinez|39%  41% 28% Rand Paul [36%  39% 26%
Not sure | 8% 6% 17% Not sure [12%  10% 22%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base |Phone [Internet
Should Martinez Run NM Leg. Approval

for Pres.?
Think she should |17%  17% 17%

Think she should [69%  71% 61%
not

Approve [25%  23% 31%

Disapprove |51%  53% 44%
Not sure [24%  24% 25%

Not sure | 14% 12% 22%

Mode Mode

Base [Phone |Internet Base [Phone |Internet

Generic Leg. Ballot More/Less Likely to
Support Rep. Who
0 47% 45% :
Democrat |47% (] () Opposed Min. Wage
Republican |38%  40% 28% Referendum
Not sure [16%  13% 26% More likely |19%  19% 16%
Less likely [51%  51% 49%

Wouldn't make a|26% 27% 24%
difference

Not sure | 4% 3% 10%
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Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
More/Less Likely to Putin Favorability
g:gzzg ngEilmhooo d Favorable | 5% 4% 9%
Edu. Referendum Unfavorable [70%  76% 49%
More likely|23%  25% 15% Not sure |24% 20% 42%

Less likely [44%  43% 51%

Doesn't make a|24% 27% 13%
difference

Not sure | 9% 6% 21%

Mode Mode
Base |Phone |Internet Base |Phone [Internet
Support/Oppose $10 Should Med.
Min. Wage Marijuana Be
Support|58% 53%  78% Allowed?
i i 0, 0, 0,
Oppose |32%  37% 14% Think it should be [70%  69% 75%
allow ed
0, 0, 0,
Notsure 10% 11% 8% Think it should not |24%  25%  21%
be
Not sure| 6% 6% 4%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Should Rec.
Marijuana Be
Allowed?
Think it should be [48%  46% 56%
allowed
Think it should not|46%  48% 36%
be
Not sure | 6% 6% 8%
March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 674 New Mexico voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Fave MLB Team Prefer Green or Red
Diamondbacks | 6% 7% 3% Chiles?
Braves | 4% 2% 50 Green |66%  64% 72%
Red Sox| 9% 7%  15% Red|21%  21%  19%
Cubs | 5% 2% 6% Not sure [14%  15% 9%
Rockies| 9% 11% 3%
Dodgers |10%  11% 3%
Yankees | 7% 7% 7%
Rangers | 4% 4% 5%
Someone else /|45%  43% 53%
Don't have afavorite
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Breaking Bad White Favorability
Favorability Favorable |21% 17%  36%

Favorable |36%  33% 49%
Unfavorable [25%  28% 17%

Unfavorable [19%  22% 11%
Not sure [60%  61% 53%

Not sure |38%  39% 34%

Mode

Base [Phone |Internet

Martinez/White
Susana Martinez |52%  52% 51%
Walter White |26%  25% 29%

Not sure |23%  23% 20%

March 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 674 New Mexico voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



